
Office DataCenter Industry Home

GigaLine® GPON outlet 45 x 45
assembled with one Adapter
SC/APC simplex E9/125 G657.A2
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Illustration similar

Description

Wall outlet with adapter, for use in GPON / FTTx
installations.

Properties / applications

Equipped with one adapter SC simplex / APC.

For the installation in conventional frames 45 x 45
(French style). Can be mounted in 90 ° steps.

Constructive characteristics

Material (dust
protection flap)

Polycarbonat transparent

Construction

Colour White

Dimensions

Width 45 mm

Height 45 mm

Depth 31 mm

Standards, certificates and approvals

Fibre standard OS2 ITU-T 652.D
IEC 60793-2 B1.3

Connector standard IEC 61754-4 (SC)

Cabling standard EN 50173, ISO/IEC 11801

Equipping

SC/APC simplex

Scope of supply

Housing including adapter
Packing unit: 10 piece
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Adapter type Coupling material Colour of adapters 1 Fibers
Part number

SC/APC simplex Plastic, slotted full floating
sleeve, ceramic

Green LKD9DG000460000

KERPEN DATACOM GmbH  •  info@kerpen-data.com  •   www.kerpen-data.com
Version: 2022-03-23  •  Printdate: 2022-03-24  •  Page 2/2


